PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

05-31-207-01k4 70.00FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

' #T 2
316 PARK IAYNE MANOR SEC 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-21-78
1-3-79
7-24-91

11-7-00

BEARD JOHN & THOMASINE J

BEARD JOHN F 2/3 INT ET AL 1/12 INT EA CERT NO C.F.
BEARD JOHN F NO C.F.
BEARD KEVIN ALDEN & PAMELA DIANE C.F 41.00

BEARD PAMELA DIANE S.P. NO FEE




